

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 75/2026

GUNEET S GREWAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CALCUTTA CRICKET AND FOOTBALL CLUB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 3993/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

Date : 12-01-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Karan Mangain, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Sahai, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Deepeika Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Chandra, Adv.
Ms. Khushi, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh Nandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. List this matter on 15.1.2026 along with C.A. No. 6611/2025.

(CHETAN ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(SAPNA BANSAL)
COURT MASTER (NSH)